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199604010001
04431

04/01/1996
11:16:52 AM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY TATE, TERRI L

199607250002
40731

07/25/1996
02:01:35 PM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON,
FRANCES C

199609100002
98841

09/10/1996
02:44:09 PM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY HALL, SUSAN
M

199609160003
04641

09/16/1996
11:30:41 AM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY KING,
DORETTA M

199612110004
07381

12/11/1996
10:25:10 AM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY SAMBOR,
MILDRED R

199602130000
46671

02/13/1996
03:01:47 PM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY WOODWARD,
PAUL RULON
JR

199604020001
06661

04/02/1996
01:32:36 PM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY PIKE,
CYNTHIA A

199612110004
07361

12/11/1996
10:18:33 AM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY PICKETT,
RONALD E

199612190004
17901

12/19/1996
02:32:30 PM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY THORNTON,
CHARLES N
JR


