Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	TATES INS Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199604010001 04431	04/01/1996 11:16:52 AM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	TATE, TERRI L						Description
199607250002 10731	07/25/1996 02:01:35 PM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSON, FRANCES C						
199609100002 98841	09/10/1996 02:44:09 PM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	HALL, SUSAN M						
199609160003 04641	09/16/1996 11:30:41 AM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	KING, DORETTA M						
199612110004 07381	12/11/1996 10:25:10 AM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	SAMBOR, MILDRED R						
99602130000 6671	02/13/1996 03:01:47 PM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	WOODWARD, PAUL RULON JR						
99604020001 06661	04/02/1996 01:32:36 PM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	PIKE, CYNTHIA A						
99612110004 07361	12/11/1996 10:18:33 AM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	PICKETT, RONALD E						
199612190004 17901	12/19/1996 02:32:30 PM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	THORNTON, CHARLES N JR						